
Gesamtwertung

# StN Zu- Vorname PROLOG ARDROAD TTTR HYESTR Gesamt DifferenzSFA

6 Bachleitner Wolfgang1 00:14:34 00:40:0700:04:53 00:34:05 00:00:0001:53:3700:19:58KTM EXC 530
2 Müller Joe2 00:14:56 00:39:4600:07:12 00:35:31 00:03:1901:56:5600:19:31KTM EXC 525
1 Wittmann Claus3 00:14:56 00:41:0400:04:19 00:37:03 00:04:2901:58:0600:20:44KTM EXC 525
3 Heßler Stefan4 00:14:58 00:42:2800:05:51 00:38:05 00:09:1902:02:5600:21:34Suzuki Dr Big 800
4 Hepting Manuel5 00:17:06 00:45:0300:05:17 00:45:41 00:22:2302:16:0000:22:53KTM EXC 525

36 Kienbauer Herbert6 00:19:37 00:45:2100:06:42 00:46:09 00:24:3402:18:1100:20:22KTM EXC 520
13 Sala Luigi7 00:40:54 00:39:4900:04:40 00:33:55 00:25:5202:19:2900:20:11KTM EXC 450
8 Reuter Sven8 00:16:57 00:47:1900:05:37 00:46:37 00:26:4502:20:2200:23:52Suzuki DRZ 400 400

19 Niklas Christoph9 00:29:23 00:48:0800:08:58 00:43:28 00:40:0002:33:3700:23:40KTM EXC 400
12 Neugebauer Arnold10 00:35:15 00:47:5500:05:55 00:47:19 00:46:1002:39:4700:23:23Husquarna TE 610
18 Wissing Silke11 00:19:21 00:52:4300:06:03 00:56:59 00:52:4002:46:1700:31:11Yamaha WR 250 F 250
11 Hirschland Manuel12 00:30:11 00:45:3900:12:20 00:57:58 01:01:1502:54:5200:28:44Suzuki Dr Big 800
20 Hübel Walter13 00:22:53 00:55:1100:09:25 01:47:21 01:46:1103:39:4800:24:58KTM EXC 450
22 Kleinwächter Thomas14 00:27:13 00:50:2700:05:55 02:06:58 01:56:4403:50:2100:19:48KTM EXC 450
26 Köhler René15 00:40:17 00:42:0500:07:45 02:14:26 02:12:2404:06:0100:21:28Kawasaki KVF 700
28 Reinholtz Ronald16 00:18:10 00:49:3400:05:40 02:36:25 02:19:3104:13:0800:23:19BMW F 650 GS Dakar 650
34 Wagner Martin17 00:56:29 00:58:4600:06:45 01:54:11 02:30:3304:24:1000:27:59KTM LC4 620
43 Grassmugg Markus18 00:17:06 00:59:1500:07:15 02:21:32 02:31:4704:25:2400:40:16KTM Rallye 660
7 Dötsch Helmut19 00:32:05 00:51:4100:04:47 02:32:57 02:40:1304:33:5000:32:20Suzuki Dr Big 800

44 Nagele Bernd20 00:37:35 00:50:4000:06:09 02:39:06 02:43:0004:36:3700:23:07KTM LC8 950
37 Schöninger Georg21 00:19:09 00:55:4900:05:38 03:12:25 03:04:5204:58:2900:25:28KTM LC4 Adventure 640
14 Bunse Klaus22 01:29:09 00:44:1900:05:24 02:37:43 03:23:2205:16:5900:20:24Can Am Renegade 800
25 Schrefl Peter23 00:49:53 01:00:0900:09:59 02:51:48 03:23:5105:17:2800:25:39KTM LC8 950
21 Kleinwächter Andrea24 00:51:07 01:04:3200:07:05 02:39:41 03:31:0205:24:3900:42:14Suzuki DRZ 400 400
46 Sina Rentjan25 00:57:33 01:04:2800:07:46 03:16:23 03:55:2205:48:5900:22:49TOYOTA LJ70 2500
5 Peppel Werner26 00:22:42 01:53:1400:06:10 02:27:54 04:02:5805:56:3501:06:35BMW HP 2 1000

41 Leppink Gerjan27 00:15:35 01:39:2500:07:14 01:35:00 04:28:1306:21:5002:44:36KTM Superenduro 950
15 Langer Daniel28 00:43:36 00:55:5600:12:34 04:08:34 04:41:2406:35:0100:34:21Husaberg FE 610 650
27 Peter Kurth29 00:20:49 00:56:0700:06:35 04:55:26 04:50:1806:43:5500:24:58BMW HP 2 1000
32 Goschler Michael30 01:00:56 01:15:0900:10:04 04:04:10 05:03:5606:57:3300:27:14Honda Transalp XLV 600
33 Buschberger Alexander31 01:01:54 01:05:0600:10:11 04:17:29 05:04:1906:57:5600:23:16KTM EXC 525
31 Trinko Mario32 00:59:44 01:05:5100:10:03 04:24:33 05:10:5207:04:2900:24:18KTM EXC 525
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# StN Zu- Vorname PROLOG ARDROAD TTTR HYESTR Gesamt DifferenzSFA

16 Langer Rodolfo - M33 00:51:27 01:36:3200:11:31 04:17:29 05:28:1207:21:4900:24:50Husaberg FE 610 650
24 De Winne Jürgen34 01:14:21 00:58:5300:06:28 02:47:04 05:57:4507:51:2202:44:36KTM EXC 450
9 Gabbert Detlef35 00:35:12 00:50:3800:05:09 05:56:26 06:04:2807:58:0500:30:40Suzuki Dr Big 800

10 Hütte Heiko36 00:54:22 00:57:2100:10:22 05:38:17 06:14:2208:07:5900:27:37Suzuki Dr 650
38 Sonnleitner Roland37 00:21:38 01:48:2000:05:07 03:48:59 06:55:0308:48:4002:44:36KTM LC4 Adventure 640
30 Aigner Gerald38 00:56:03 01:14:2900:09:57 03:55:25 07:06:5309:00:3002:44:36Suzuki Dr 650
40 Heinricher Hansjörg39 01:38:42 00:55:1500:10:26 06:36:26 07:54:3809:48:1500:27:26KTM EXC 450
39 Oberlojer Norbert40 01:47:29 00:57:1800:11:30 06:38:31 08:16:4810:10:2500:35:37Yamaha WR 426 F 426
29 Henze René41 00:49:44 00:58:3600:11:13 08:30:31 09:03:0410:56:4100:26:37KTM LC4 640
35 Dähling Simon42 03:08:10 01:02:2300:10:00 07:59:31 11:10:3713:04:1400:44:10Suzuki LTZ 400 400
45 Fries Dieter43 02:50:01 01:20:5800:09:51 08:30:31 11:31:0113:24:3800:33:17FORD Maverick 2500
17 Schickel Stefan44 03:16:58 01:05:5800:10:20 08:00:31 11:47:3313:41:1001:07:23Kawasaki KVF 700
42 Horwath Christian45 04:40:01 01:02:3900:05:51 08:30:31 12:50:4314:44:2000:25:18KTM LC4 Adventure 640
23 Kahrs Katrin46 05:10:01 01:04:5300:10:51 08:30:31 13:32:3515:26:1200:29:56Yamaha WR 450 F 450
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Klassenwertung

# StN Zu- Vorname PROLOGHARDROAD TTTR HYESTR Gesamt Differenz

A - Auto
SFA

46 Sina Rentjan1 00:57:33 01:04:2800:07:46 03:16:23 03:55:2205:48:5900:22:49TOYOTA LJ70 2500
45 Fries Dieter2 02:50:01 01:20:5800:09:51 08:30:31 11:31:0113:24:3800:33:17FORD Maverick 2500

# StN Zu- Vorname PROLOGHARDROAD TTTR HYESTR Gesamt Differenz

E1 - Enduro bis 180 kg
SFA

6 Bachleitner Wolfgang1 00:14:34 00:40:0700:04:53 00:34:05 00:00:0001:53:3700:19:58KTM EXC 530
1 Wittmann Claus2 00:14:56 00:41:0400:04:19 00:37:03 00:04:2901:58:0600:20:44KTM EXC 525
4 Hepting Manuel3 00:17:06 00:45:0300:05:17 00:45:41 00:22:2302:16:0000:22:53KTM EXC 525

36 Kienbauer Herbert4 00:19:37 00:45:2100:06:42 00:46:09 00:24:3402:18:1100:20:22KTM EXC 520
13 Sala Luigi5 00:40:54 00:39:4900:04:40 00:33:55 00:25:5202:19:2900:20:11KTM EXC 450
8 Reuter Sven6 00:16:57 00:47:1900:05:37 00:46:37 00:26:4502:20:2200:23:52Suzuki DRZ 400 400

19 Niklas Christoph7 00:29:23 00:48:0800:08:58 00:43:28 00:40:0002:33:3700:23:40KTM EXC 400
12 Neugebauer Arnold8 00:35:15 00:47:5500:05:55 00:47:19 00:46:1002:39:4700:23:23Husquarna TE 610
22 Kleinwächter Thomas9 00:27:13 00:50:2700:05:55 02:06:58 01:56:4403:50:2100:19:48KTM EXC 450
34 Wagner Martin10 00:56:29 00:58:4600:06:45 01:54:11 02:30:3304:24:1000:27:59KTM LC4 620
43 Grassmugg Markus11 00:17:06 00:59:1500:07:15 02:21:32 02:31:4704:25:2400:40:16KTM Rallye 660
21 Kleinwächter Andrea12 00:51:07 01:04:3200:07:05 02:39:41 03:31:0205:24:3900:42:14Suzuki DRZ 400 400
15 Langer Daniel13 00:43:36 00:55:5600:12:34 04:08:34 04:41:2406:35:0100:34:21Husaberg FE 610 650
33 Buschberger Alexander14 01:01:54 01:05:0600:10:11 04:17:29 05:04:1906:57:5600:23:16KTM EXC 525
31 Trinko Mario15 00:59:44 01:05:5100:10:03 04:24:33 05:10:5207:04:2900:24:18KTM EXC 525
16 Langer Rodolfo - M16 00:51:27 01:36:3200:11:31 04:17:29 05:28:1207:21:4900:24:50Husaberg FE 610 650
24 De Winne Jürgen17 01:14:21 00:58:5300:06:28 02:47:04 05:57:4507:51:2202:44:36KTM EXC 450
10 Hütte Heiko18 00:54:22 00:57:2100:10:22 05:38:17 06:14:2208:07:5900:27:37Suzuki Dr 650
30 Aigner Gerald19 00:56:03 01:14:2900:09:57 03:55:25 07:06:5309:00:3002:44:36Suzuki Dr 650
40 Heinricher Hansjörg20 01:38:42 00:55:1500:10:26 06:36:26 07:54:3809:48:1500:27:26KTM EXC 450
39 Oberlojer Norbert21 01:47:29 00:57:1800:11:30 06:38:31 08:16:4810:10:2500:35:37Yamaha WR 426 F 426
29 Henze René22 00:49:44 00:58:3600:11:13 08:30:31 09:03:0410:56:4100:26:37KTM LC4 640
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# StN Zu- Vorname PROLOGHARDROAD TTTR HYESTR Gesamt Differenz

E2 - Enduro über 180 kg
SFA

3 Heßler Stefan1 00:14:58 00:42:2800:05:51 00:38:05 00:09:1902:02:5600:21:34Suzuki Dr Big 800
11 Hirschland Manuel2 00:30:11 00:45:3900:12:20 00:57:58 01:01:1502:54:5200:28:44Suzuki Dr Big 800
7 Dötsch Helmut3 00:32:05 00:51:4100:04:47 02:32:57 02:40:1304:33:5000:32:20Suzuki Dr Big 800

44 Nagele Bernd4 00:37:35 00:50:4000:06:09 02:39:06 02:43:0004:36:3700:23:07KTM LC8 950
37 Schöninger Georg5 00:19:09 00:55:4900:05:38 03:12:25 03:04:5204:58:2900:25:28KTM LC4 Adventure 640
25 Schrefl Peter6 00:49:53 01:00:0900:09:59 02:51:48 03:23:5105:17:2800:25:39KTM LC8 950
41 Leppink Gerjan7 00:15:35 01:39:2500:07:14 01:35:00 04:28:1306:21:5002:44:36KTM Superenduro 950
27 Peter Kurth8 00:20:49 00:56:0700:06:35 04:55:26 04:50:1806:43:5500:24:58BMW HP 2 1000
32 Goschler Michael9 01:00:56 01:15:0900:10:04 04:04:10 05:03:5606:57:3300:27:14Honda Transalp XLV 600
9 Gabbert Detlef10 00:35:12 00:50:3800:05:09 05:56:26 06:04:2807:58:0500:30:40Suzuki Dr Big 800

38 Sonnleitner Roland11 00:21:38 01:48:2000:05:07 03:48:59 06:55:0308:48:4002:44:36KTM LC4 Adventure 640
42 Horwath Christian12 04:40:01 01:02:3900:05:51 08:30:31 12:50:4314:44:2000:25:18KTM LC4 Adventure 640

# StN Zu- Vorname PROLOGHARDROAD TTTR HYESTR Gesamt Differenz

M - Mädchen
SFA

18 Wissing Silke1 00:19:21 00:52:4300:06:03 00:56:59 00:52:4002:46:1700:31:11Yamaha WR 250 F 250
23 Kahrs Katrin2 05:10:01 01:04:5300:10:51 08:30:31 13:32:3515:26:1200:29:56Yamaha WR 450 F 450

# StN Zu- Vorname PROLOGHARDROAD TTTR HYESTR Gesamt Differenz

O - Oldmen
SFA

2 Müller Joe1 00:14:56 00:39:4600:07:12 00:35:31 00:03:1901:56:5600:19:31KTM EXC 525
20 Hübel Walter2 00:22:53 00:55:1100:09:25 01:47:21 01:46:1103:39:4800:24:58KTM EXC 450
28 Reinholtz Ronald3 00:18:10 00:49:3400:05:40 02:36:25 02:19:3104:13:0800:23:19BMW F 650 GS Dakar 650
5 Peppel Werner4 00:22:42 01:53:1400:06:10 02:27:54 04:02:5805:56:3501:06:35BMW HP 2 1000

# StN Zu- Vorname PROLOGHARDROAD TTTR HYESTR Gesamt Differenz

Q - Quad
SFA

26 Köhler René1 00:40:17 00:42:0500:07:45 02:14:26 02:12:2404:06:0100:21:28Kawasaki KVF 700
14 Bunse Klaus2 01:29:09 00:44:1900:05:24 02:37:43 03:23:2205:16:5900:20:24Can Am Renegade 800
35 Dähling Simon3 03:08:10 01:02:2300:10:00 07:59:31 11:10:3713:04:1400:44:10Suzuki LTZ 400 400
17 Schickel Stefan4 03:16:58 01:05:5800:10:20 08:00:31 11:47:3313:41:1001:07:23Kawasaki KVF 700
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Teamwertung

# StN Zu- Vorname PROLOGHARDROAD TTTR HYESTR Gesamt DifferenzSFA

61 00:14:34 00:40:0700:04:53 00:34:05 00:00:0001:53:3700:19:58Bachleitner Wolfgang KTM EXC 530
22 00:14:56 00:39:4600:07:12 00:35:31 00:03:1901:56:5600:19:31Müller Joe KTM EXC 525
13 00:14:56 00:41:0400:04:19 00:37:03 00:04:2901:58:0600:20:44Wittmann Claus KTM EXC 525

364 00:19:37 00:45:2100:06:42 00:46:09 00:24:3402:18:1100:20:22Kienbauer Herbert KTM EXC 520
195 00:29:23 00:48:0800:08:58 00:43:28 00:40:0002:33:3700:23:40Niklas Christoph KTM EXC 400

1 MOTOROM.DE 00:06:25 00:39:15 00:42:5300:18:41 02:08:05 00:00:0000:20:51
31 00:14:58 00:42:2800:05:51 00:38:05 00:09:1902:02:5600:21:34Heßler Stefan Suzuki Dr Big 800
72 00:32:05 00:51:4100:04:47 02:32:57 02:40:1304:33:5000:32:20Dötsch Helmut Suzuki Dr Big 800
93 00:35:12 00:50:3800:05:09 05:56:26 06:04:2807:58:0500:30:40Gabbert Detlef Suzuki Dr Big 800

2 DR-BIG.DE 00:05:16 03:02:29 00:48:1600:27:25 04:51:37 02:43:3200:28:11
281 00:18:10 00:49:3400:05:40 02:36:25 02:19:3104:13:0800:23:19Reinholtz Ronald BMW F 650 GS Dakar 650
342 00:56:29 00:58:4600:06:45 01:54:11 02:30:3304:24:1000:27:59Wagner Martin KTM LC4 620
273 00:20:49 00:56:0700:06:35 04:55:26 04:50:1806:43:5500:24:58Peter Kurth BMW HP 2 1000

3 Hamburger 00:06:20 03:08:41 00:54:4900:31:49 05:07:04 02:58:5900:25:25
81 00:16:57 00:47:1900:05:37 00:46:37 00:26:4502:20:2200:23:52Reuter Sven Suzuki DRZ 400 400

112 00:30:11 00:45:3900:12:20 00:57:58 01:01:1502:54:5200:28:44Hirschland Manuel Suzuki Dr Big 800
293 00:49:44 00:58:3600:11:13 08:30:31 09:03:0410:56:4100:26:37Henze René KTM LC4 640

4 Hasenfüße 00:09:43 03:25:02 00:50:3100:32:17 05:23:57 03:15:5300:26:24
41 00:17:06 00:45:0300:05:17 00:45:41 00:22:2302:16:0000:22:53Hepting Manuel KTM EXC 525
52 00:22:42 01:53:1400:06:10 02:27:54 04:02:5805:56:3501:06:35Peppel Werner BMW HP 2 1000

153 00:43:36 00:55:5600:12:34 04:08:34 04:41:2406:35:0100:34:21Langer Daniel Husaberg FE 610 650
164 00:51:27 01:36:3200:11:31 04:17:29 05:28:1207:21:4900:24:50Langer Rodolfo - M Husaberg FE 610 650

5 DESERTMOTO 00:08:53 02:54:55 01:17:4100:33:43 05:32:22 03:24:1600:37:10
441 00:37:35 00:50:4000:06:09 02:39:06 02:43:0004:36:3700:23:07Nagele Bernd KTM LC8 950
372 00:19:09 00:55:4900:05:38 03:12:25 03:04:5204:58:2900:25:28Schöninger Georg KTM LC4 Adventure 640
383 00:21:38 01:48:2000:05:07 03:48:59 06:55:0308:48:4002:44:36Sonnleitner Roland KTM LC4 Adventure 640

6 GHLAW.AT2 00:05:38 03:13:30 01:11:3600:26:07 06:07:55 03:59:5001:11:04
321 01:00:56 01:15:0900:10:04 04:04:10 05:03:5606:57:3300:27:14Goschler Michael Honda Transalp XLV 600
332 01:01:54 01:05:0600:10:11 04:17:29 05:04:1906:57:5600:23:16Buschberger Alexander KTM EXC 525
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# StN Zu- Vorname PROLOGHARDROAD TTTR HYESTR Gesamt DifferenzSFA

313 00:59:44 01:05:5100:10:03 04:24:33 05:10:5207:04:2900:24:18Trinko Mario KTM EXC 525
304 00:56:03 01:14:2900:09:57 03:55:25 07:06:5309:00:3002:44:36Aigner Gerald Suzuki Dr 650

7 SOS 00:10:04 04:10:24 01:10:0900:59:39 07:30:07 05:22:0200:59:51
431 00:17:06 00:59:1500:07:15 02:21:32 02:31:4704:25:2400:40:16Grassmugg Markus KTM Rallye 660
252 00:49:53 01:00:0900:09:59 02:51:48 03:23:5105:17:2800:25:39Schrefl Peter KTM LC8 950
423 04:40:01 01:02:3900:05:51 08:30:31 12:50:4314:44:2000:25:18Horwath Christian KTM LC4 Adventure 640

8 GHLAW.AT1 00:07:42 04:34:37 01:00:4101:55:40 08:09:04 06:00:5900:30:24
261 00:40:17 00:42:0500:07:45 02:14:26 02:12:2404:06:0100:21:28Köhler René Kawasaki KVF 700
142 01:29:09 00:44:1900:05:24 02:37:43 03:23:2205:16:5900:20:24Bunse Klaus Can Am Renegade 800
353 03:08:10 01:02:2300:10:00 07:59:31 11:10:3713:04:1400:44:10Dähling Simon Suzuki LTZ 400 400
174 03:16:58 01:05:5800:10:20 08:00:31 11:47:3313:41:1001:07:23Schickel Stefan Kawasaki KVF 700

9 Quard-Fahrer 00:08:22 05:13:03 00:53:4102:08:38 09:02:05 06:54:0100:38:21
181 00:19:21 00:52:4300:06:03 00:56:59 00:52:4002:46:1700:31:11Wissing Silke Yamaha WR 250 F 250
452 02:50:01 01:20:5800:09:51 08:30:31 11:31:0113:24:3800:33:17Fries Dieter FORD Maverick 2500
233 05:10:01 01:04:5300:10:51 08:30:31 13:32:3515:26:1200:29:56Kahrs Katrin Yamaha WR 450 F 450

10 Fanta Vier 00:08:55 05:59:20 01:06:1102:46:28 10:32:22 08:24:1700:31:28
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